
SMS Club Opportunities 24-25 
 

   

 

Name of 
Club/ 

Organization 
Mission/Purpose Faculty Advisor Planned Activities/ 

Meeting Dates & Times 

Fellowship of 
Christian 

Athletes &/or 
Students 

Student led activities to unite Christian 
students. ALL STUDENTS WELCOME! 

Jason Kinsey 
Jkinsey@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Melissa Nelson-Graham 
Mnelsongraham@paulding.k12.ga.us 

 

Every Thursday at 7:45 
a.m. 

in Room #404 (Chorus 
Room) 

(Starting in September) 

STEAM Club 

To promote/foster/further an interest in 
science through participation in activities 

related to middle school science as well as 
explores careers in the sciences. 

Carol Parker 
Cmparker@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Natalie White 
Nwhite@paulding.k12.ga.us 

 

Meeting the 2nd Tuesday 
of each month 3:40-4:45 

p.m.  
Meeting in Room #602. 

Beta Club 
To promote the ideals of academic 

achievement, character, service, and 
leadership among students. (By Invitation) 

Charlie Beecham 
Cbeecham@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Taylor Harbuck 
Tharbuck@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Traci Blackstock 
tblackstock@paulding.k12.ga.us 

 

Invitations will be sent out 
to new students after the 

1st semester. 
 Wednesday’s at 7:55am 

in Media Center 

Read It Club 
To promote a love for reading and increase 

student comprehension by utilizing book talks, 
book reviews, etc. 

Traci Blackstock 
Tblackstock@paulding.k12.ga.us 

(Media Center) 

Once a month on a 
Tuesday at 7:45am 

First meeting is 
September 10th 

SMS Media 
Helpers 

To help with book fairs and in the media 
center. 

Traci Blackstock 
Tblackstock@paulding.k12.ga.us 

(Media Center) 

Students will be assigned 
a day of the week after 

training is complete. 
Students report from 8:15 

until 8:40 on assigned 
days and called meetings 

during book fair week. 

Scoggins 
Ambassadors 

 

Aid with new student tours, assist with 
transition programs, and other special events. 

To develop leadership skills and empower 
students. 

(must submit application) 

Jane Hamlett 
Jhamlett@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Melissa Nelson Graham 
Mnelsongraham@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Assist counselors with 
middle school transition, 
new student tours, and 

help host special events, 
etc. 

Academic 
Team 

Application process with tryouts 

Leronda Bryant 
Lbryant@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Felecia Eckman 
Feckman@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Wednesday’s 3:45-4:45 
p.m. 

Room #221 

Yearbook 
Crew 

The Yearbook and Photography Club is an 
exciting opportunity for middle school students 

to explore their creativity while capturing 
memorable moments throughout the school 

year. Members will learn photography 
techniques, design skills, and collaborate to 
create a stunning yearbook that reflects the 
spirit and diversity of the school community. 
Join us to make your mark and preserve our 

school's story! 
(must submit application) 

Karen Puckett 
Kpuckett@paulding.k12.ga.us 

 
Mariah O’Brien-Krupp 

mkrupp@paulding.k12.ga.us 

09/04, 10/02, 10/30, 
11/14, 12/11 

Afterschool until 4:30pm 
 

*Regular meetings will 
last 1 hour. 
During deadlines, 
meetings may last up to 
1.5 hours.  
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History Club Washington, D.C. Trip 
Charlie Beecham 

Cbeecham@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Select Wednesdays once 

a month - TBD 

Sign 
Language 

Club 

In this club, not only will we learn ASL, but we 
will show the importance of signing. Such as 
where we might use it, jobs that use it, and 
how it can help advance in communication. 

Regina Lester 
Rlester@paulding.k12.ga.us 

09/18, 10/16, 11/20, 
12/18, 01/22, 02/12, 
03/11, 04/16, 05/13 

Afterschool until 4:45pm 

Gators in 
Stitches 

Learn how to crochet and let your creativity 
shine. 

Kendall Tripp 
Ktripp@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Susan Robinson 
Surobinson@paulding.k12.ga.us 

1st and 3rd Thursday 
before school at 7:45am 
(starting in September) 

Tome 
Student 
Literacy 
Society 

Students will participation digital student 
competitions, read books from a book award 
list of new, clean, fun to read literature titles, 
participate in student book club activities, and 

attend the TomeCon conference in Athens. 

Kathleen Sundy 
ksundy@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Taylor Harbuck 
tharbuck@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Wednesday’s afterschool 
until 5pm 

Room# 524 

4-H 
All 4-H curriculum is tied to the CCGPS & will 

develop skills that students can use in the 
classroom as well in their everyday lives. 

Josie Davis 
jdavis@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Upcoming meetings: 
9/13, 10/18, 12/13 
During advisement 


